
        START & SHARE.        
EATS        PUB FAVOURITES      

$19BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
8.5oz beer battered cod with your choice
of side and tartar sauce (+5 additional
piece)

$13cauliflower bites
tossed in Your choice of buffalo, hot
honey mustard or sweet chilli thai sauce,
served with veggies & ranch

Chips & Dip
Crispy tortilla chips served with
guacamole & Salsa

$9

$10Fried Pickles
lightly battered pickles, tossed in
parmesan & green onions, served with
ranch. 

$13Tuna Stack
yellow fin tuna, avocado, green onion,
cucumber, tossed in a house sesame
Vinaigrette. Served with lime seasoned
tortilla chips

$16PUB NACHOS 
Housemade tortilla chips, monteray jack,
tomato, red onion, olives, jalapeno, black
beans, sour cream & salsa (+2 guacamole,
+2 bacon, +3 chicken, +3 bratwurst, +5 beef,
+2 avocado)

$15pound of WINGS 
housemade chicken wings. your style;
honey garlic, honey mustard, sweet chili,
hot, lemon pepper, bbQ, plum, cajun & 911
sauce, salt & pepper. Served with carrots,
celery and your choice of dip; blue cheese,
ranch, sour cream, $15Garlic Dry RIbs

Bone-in, tossed in garlic butter, salt,
pepper, Parmesan & green onions. Served
with veggies & ranch

$16CHICKEN STRIPS
crispy chicken strips, fries and your
choice of dip (+2 gravy)

$16PIEROGI PLATE 
deep fried pierogies served with beer
braised onions, caesar salad and sour
cream (+2 bacon, +3 bratwurst, +2 gravy)

$5BREAKFAST Sandwich 
breakfast sandwich with garlic butter
mayo, tomato, cheese and a fried egg with
your choice of bacon, sausage or
avocado (+3 side of tater tots)        SALAD BOWLS       

add to any salad
+2 avocado, +2 hardboiled egg, +2 bacon, +3

cajun chicken, +3 bratwurst, +4 sesame tuna,
+5 blackened beef, +5 cauliflower bites 

hearty caesar salad
$5 - Reg / $12 - Lg
romaine salad mix tossed with bacon,
parmesan, creamy caesar dressing. Topped
with garlic croutons & hardboiled egg

meditteranean salad
$6 - Reg / $13 - Lg
fresh cucumber, tomato, bell peppers, red
onion on a bed of fresh greens, topped with
herb vinaigrette dressing, feta, olives &
crispy falafel 

TACO SALAD
BLACK BEANS, MONTERAY JACK, TOMATO, RED
ONION, BELL PEPPERS ON A BED OF LETTUCE,
TOPPED WITH CRISPY TORTILLA CHIPS. SERVED
WITH SALSA & SOUR CREAM (+2 GUACAMOLE) 

$12 - Lg

house salad
$5 - Reg / $10 - Lg
kale salad mix, tomato, bell peppers,
cucmber, carrots, red onion with your
choice of dressing 

                  SIDES                 
$6 - Reg / $8 - Lgfrench fires

crispy fires (+2 gravy) 

$7 - Reg / $10 - Lgtater tots    
crispy tots (+2 gravy)

$7 - Reg / $10 - LgGarlic Parm Fries
crispy fries tossed with garlic butter,
green onions & parmesan, served with
garlic aioli

$7 - Reg / $10 - LgYam Fries
Crispy Yam Fries served with chipotle mayo

$7 - Reg / $10 - Lgonion rings
Battered onion rings served with ranch

$7 - Reg / $10 - Lgfalafel bites  
greek falafel, sweet chilli cream

$7 - Reg / $10 - LgPoutine
Crispy Fries topped with cheese curds and
vegan gravy (+2 double cheese)

$7 - Reg / $10 - LgPierogi Bites
Deep fried pierogies served with beer
braised onions and sour cream (+2 bacon,
+3 Bratwurst)

COBB SALAD
BACON, GRILLED CHICKEN, TOMATO, RED ONION,
AVOCADO, MONTERAY JACK, CUCUMBER ON A
BED OF SALAD MIX. SERVED WITH BLUE CHEESE
OR RANCH DRESSING 

$18 - Lg



             BURGERS             
served with fries, greens or Caesar salad
+3 upgrade to yam fries, onion rings, greek

salad, garlic parm fries, tater tots, poutine
+2 side of gravy

+2 substitute lettuce stack or GF Bun

$16HOUSE BEEF BURGER
TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
CARAMELIZED ONION, LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLE,
HOUSE MAYO & HONEY MUSTARD

$18.50BACON CHEESE BURGER
TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, CHEDDAR CHEESE, CRISPY
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION, PICKLE &
HOUSE MAYO

$20MARINERS BEEF BURGER
HANGOVER CURE! TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, BEEF
PATTY TOPPED WITH A SUNNY SIDE EGG,
CARAMELIZED ONIONS, ONION RING, DOUBLE SWISS
CHEESE, PICKLES, LETTUCE, TOMATO, BBQ SAUCE &
HOUSE MAYO

$15CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, SWISS CHEESE, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, RANCH DRESSING & HOUSE HOT SAUCE 

$17.50CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER
TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, SOUTHWEST FLAVOURS,
HAVARTI, GUACAMOLE, BANANA PEPPERS, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, PICKLES & CHIPOTLE MAYO 

$18.50BBQ BEYOND BURGER
TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, BEYOND PATTY, SWISS
CHEESE, ARTISAN GREENS, TOMATO, RED ONION,
PICKLES, TOPPED WITH CRISPY BBQ CAULIFLOWER
BITES AND HOUSE MAYO 

               DESSERT             
BROWNIE SUNDAE
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, VANILLA ICE
CREAM, WHIPPED CREAM, TOPPED WITH
MARASCHINO CHERRIES & MINT. SERVED WITH
CARAMEL OR STRAWBERRY DRIZZLE

$8

          HANDHELDS          

TUSCAN VEGGIE PANINI
GRILLED ZUCCHINI, CHEESE CURDS, TOMATO,
PESTO MAYO, BALSAMIC DRIZZLE

$14

$16BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CRISPY CHICKEN TOSSED IN HOUSE HOT SAUCE,
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONIONS,
MONTERAY JACK, BLUE CHEESE SAUCE, RANCH &
AVOCADO 

$14CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
CRISPY/GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, PARMESAN,
CREAMY CAESAR DRESSING (+2 BACON)

$14GREEK FALAFEL WRAP
CRISPY FALAFEL, CUCUMBER, TOMATO, RED
ONION, OLIVES, FETA & TZATZIKI (+3 SUB CHICKEN) 

$16.50CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PANINI
GRILLED CHICKEN, HAVARTI CHEESE, TOMATO &
CHIPOTLE MAYO 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO TAXES MUST BE 19 + MUST PRODUCE VALID GOVERNMENT ID

VEGAN VEGETARIANGLUTEN FRIENDLY CONTAINS FISH

Pub tacos
Choice of 1 protein (cod, tuna, chicken, beef
or cauliflower) on a flour tortilla with
bean spread, lettuce, tomato, pickled
onions, feta, cilantro, burrito sauce &
salsa. comes with 3 tacos (+2 sour cream,
+2 guacamole, +2 Avocado)

$16

           FLATBREADS          

$15greek falafel
pesto, feta, bell peppers, red onions,
tomato, olives topped with crumbled
falafel and tzatziki drizzle 

$15pesto chicken
pesto, cheese curds, diced tomato, red &
green onion, parmesan, grilled chicken
topped with crushed chilli flakes 

$15bbq beef 
bbq sauce, blackened ground beef, banana
peppers,carmelized onions, Monterey
cheese, topped with green onions

$10garlic cheese
garlic butter, three cheese mix, topped
with green onions (+3 chicken, +5 beef) 

served with fries, greens or Caesar salad
+3 upgrade to yam fries, onion rings, greek

salad, garlic parm fries, tater tots, poutine
+2 side of gravy

+2 substitute lettuce stack or GF Bun

HAPPY
HOUR

MONDAY - FRIDAY
4:00PM - 6:00PM
ALL DAY THURSDAYS

Good eats, cheap drinks. great times.


